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NEW

1x Saucepan 16cm
1x Casserole with lid 16cm
1x Casserole with lid 20cm
1x Casserole with lid 24cm

4(7)psc Cookware set

Sleek lines, ergonomic handles and high quality materials, this classic range goes beyond any trend and has 
already seduced many chefs over the past 20 years. One of Beka’s best-sellers. This extensive range enables 
customers to put together a matching, bespoke collection in accordance with their own needs.

USP
•	 Encapsulated 3-layer sandwich base for optimal heat conservation and distribution.
•	 Stainless steel lid with air vent holes allows steam to escape, preventing boiling over and lid rattling.
•	 Easy to grip handles. Comfortable stainless steel riveted handles for extra safety. 
•	 Inner capacity marks: no need for a measuring jug.
•	 Suitable for all heat sources, incl. induction and oven.

Ø Cap Ref. EAN

Saucepan
Casserole with lid
Casserole with lid
Casserole with lid

16 cm
16 cm
20 cm
24 cm

1,7 L
1,7 L
3,3 L
5 L

100415 3458160004494

4 layers, 6pcs/layer


